
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

Num. 

13 

77 

26 

43 

95 

96 

90 

81 

12 

16 

4 

Nome 

Giuliani Luana 

Mottola Angelo 

Aguilar Carballo Alessandro Davide 

Lanzi Mattia 

Iorio Antonio 

Padovani Gabriele 

Monica Gabriele 

Gabarrini Matteo 

Quitadamo Michele Giuseppe 

Cardone Lorenzo 

Tesini Gabriel 

Classe 

Junior B 

Junior B 

Junior B 

Junior B 

Junior B 

Junior B 

Junior B 

Junior B 

Junior B 

Junior B 

Junior B 

Punti totali 

50 

40 

26 

24 

24 

20 

20 

16 

16 

13 

6 

R1  

25 

20 

10 

11 

16 

9 

13 

7 

6 

8 

0 

R2  

25 

20 

16 

13 

8 

11 

7 

9 

10 

5 

6 

Stampato: 07/07/2019 16.01.13 

D.S.C. Michele Di Orazio   D.d.G. Massimiliano Lo Bosco_________ Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Registrato a: FICR - KRONOS TERAMO 

Esposto alle:________________

COPPA CENTRO-SUD - TROFEO SIMONCELLI 

JUNIOR B 

RIEPILOGO GARA 1 + 2 

MINIMOTODROMO LA SCINTILLA 0,560 Km. 


